Patented COLOR PREFERENCE® Technology
• User selectable color tuning
• 3 CCT options: 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K
Weather Tough, Impact Resistant Design
• IP65 water proof rated
• Impact and corrosion resistant housing
General Specifications
• 3 CCT COLOR PREFERENCE® models available

Shorebreaker
OPTIONAL DECORATIVE AND BLACKOUT GRILLS
PART NUMBER GUIDE
CATEGORY SIZE CRI/CCT VOLTAGE ID COLOR
DECORATIVE
GUARD
- - - - - -COL MV
PRODUCT/SKU DETAILS
ORDERING GUIDE
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage 120-277VAC Frequency 50/60 Hz. CRI 80
Power Factor >.90 THD < 20% Rating cULus Wet
Temperature -40°F to +113°F Rated Life 60,000 hrs. Warranty 5 Year Limited
Project:
Part Number:
Part # Model # Description Replaces
LED
Watts Lumens LPW CCT Product Dim. CRI
Input
Voltage
Case
Pack
COL-11-802-MV-R-W 50403111 10" COLOR PREFERENCE® Outdoor Light - Round
(White) 100w 12.5w 1,100 88 30/40/5000K 10 x 3.3 x 10 in. 80 120-277V 8
COL-11-802-MV-R-B 50403112 10" COLOR PREFERENCE® Outdoor Light - Round
(Black) 100w 12.5w 1,100 88 3000K/4000
K/5000K 10 x 3.3 x 10 in. 80 120-277V 8
COL-11-802-MV-O-W 50402111 10" COLOR PREFERENCE® Outdoor Light - Oval
(White) 100w 12.5w 1,100 88 3000K/4000
K/5000K 10 x 3.3 x 5.9 in. 80 120-277V 12
COL-11-802-MV-O-B 50402112 10" COLOR PREFERENCE® Outdoor Light - Oval
(Black) 100w 12.5w 1,100 88 30/40/5000K 10 x 3.3 x 5.9 in. 80 120-277V 12
COL-8-830-MV-O-W 50404111 10" Outdoor Light - Oval (White) 60w 9w 800 89 3000K 10 x 3.3 x 5.9 in. 80 120-277V 12
COL-8-830-MV-O-B 50404112 10" Outdoor Light - Oval (Black) 60w 9w 800 89 3000K 10 x 3.3 x 5.9 in. 80 120-277V 12
COL-8-830-MV-R-W 50405111 10" Outdoor Light - Round (White) 60w 9w 800 89 3000K 10 x 3.3 x 10 in. 80 120-277V 8
COL-8-830-MV-R-B 50405112 10" Outdoor Light - Round (Black) 60w 9w 800 89 3000K 10 x 3.3 x 10 in. 80 120-277V 8
COL-R-B-WG 90600501 10" Outdoor Light Decorative Guard - Round (Black) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 10 x .25 x 10 in. N/A N/A 24
COL-R-W-WG 90600502 10" Outdoor Light Decorative Guard - Round (White) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 10 x .25 x 10 in. N/A N/A 24
COL-O-B-WG 90600503 10" Outdoor Light Decorative Guard - Oval (Black) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 10 x .25 x 10 in. N/A N/A 24
COL-O-W-WG 90600504 10" Outdoor Light Decorative Guard - Oval (White) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 10 x .25 x 10 in. N/A N/A 24